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ILMSA Masters State 2017 - 4/7/2017 to 4/9/2017

2017 ILMSA State Championships, Sanction #: 217-S010
Hosted by Libertyville Masters and Lake Forest Swim Club
Meet Program - ILMSA State, Session 2 - Saturday, Women's Pool

Heat 3 of 12 Finals
#3 Women 400 Yard IM #5 Women 200 Yard Freestyle Relay 1 Schuetz. Liz 58 ELG-21 1:47.73
18+ Illinois:  4:29.55 2015  Adrienne Bicek 18+ Illinois:  1:37.38 2016  Smelts 2 Sepulveda, Migdalia 49 ELG-21 1:46.00
25+ Illinois:  4:37.17 2011  Rachel Ridgeway J Green, L Moore, G Chang, A Miller 3 Delanois, Barbara 61 CHSM-21 1:45.00
30+ Illinois:  4:30.22 2003 Nadine K Day 25+ Illinois:  1:43.00 2009 VQ Rumble Fish 4 Schukraft, Anne 30 NWSC-21 1:40.00
35+ lllfnofs: 4:39.54 2007 Nadfne K Day K Grabowsk.l, S- Moy, E Andros, M Gillespie . 5 Burfeind, Betty 70 NWSC-21 1:39.90
40+ Illinois:  4:44.75 2011 Nadine K Day 35+ Illinois:  1:45.82 2005 Naperville Wave 6 Schneeberger, Jill A 61 ELG-21 1:40.00
45+ Illinois:  4:42.52 2007 K Pipes-Neilsen A Ruble, T Peot, L Leonard, L Dillmann 7 Kim. Jane J 32 EVM-21 1:40.30
50+ Illinois:  5:13.04 2013  Andrea Block 45+ Illinois:  1:50.72 2010  Naperville Wave 8 Wivell, Judith A 50 NWSC-21 1:45.00
55+ Illinois:  6:04.83 2005  Catherine J Quill T Peot, S Hacker, J Frodyma, L Dillmann 9 Strand, Marjorie 58 IPD-21 1:46.75
60+ Illinois:  6:19.01 2005 Mary M Pohlmann 55+ Illinois:  2:04.49 2011  Naperville Wave 10 Levy, Carrie C 46 SWED-21 1:48.45
65+ Illinois:  6:52.03 2015  Georgia McDaniel C Jones, J Bartell, G McDaniel, M K Graber Heat 4 of12 Finals
Name Age Team Seed Time 65+ Illinois:  2:22.35 2016  Naperville Wave 1 Ingold, Barbara S 58 JPD-21 1:38.70
1 Mazzini, Alexis D 23 LIB-21 11:01.18 G McDaniel, B Burfeind, C Stapleton, C Jones 2 Heymann, Shari 56 COHO-21 1:38.00
2 Cohen, Marla 62 SWED-21 9:40.76 Team Relay Seed Time 3 Jones, Cynthia L 67 NWSC-21 1:36.88
3 Vaganova, Natalia 42 NWSC-21 9:07.81 --- No entries for this event 4 Massoud, Ali 42 SWED-21 1:36.00
4 Rice, Nanc; 53 NWSC-21 8:30.00 5 Cao, Alici 32 CHSM-21 1:35.33
Y #7 Women 100 Yard IM a0, Allcta
5 Levy, Carrie C 46 SWED-21  8:00.00 6 Kulak, Marilyn 61 LWM-21 1:36.00
18+ Illinois: 57.38 2012  Kelly N McNichols
6 Deane, Dana 57 EVM-21 8:00.00 25+ Tlinois: 5874 2012 Rachel Rid 7 Morales Diaz, Francia 19 NIU-21 1:36.20
7 Emmrich, Ann C 59 IPD-21 7:4531 o I“fnofs: <010 2003 Naz.e Kngeway 8 Seguine, Holly S 60 EVM-21 1:37.56
8 Burfeind, Betty 70 NWSC21  7:36.06 i m““"s' <55 2003 Gab'"e“ E:{y 9 Shafer, Kate 34 JPD-21 1:38.00
+ Illinois: X i
9 Albano, Terrie 54 SWED-21  7:35.14 Nl oty 2008 Livs Dillmans 10 Smith, Christine S2PALA2I  1:39.54
10 Wivell, Judith A 59 NWSC21  7:35.00 Hnots: : 1z & Dilimant Heat 5of12 Finals
11 Massoud, Ali 42 SWED-21 7:30.00 45+ Illinois:  1:00.10 2007 K Pipes-Neilsen 1 Meitner, Annette 35 ELG-21 1:35.12
12 Schukraft, Anne 32 NWSC21  7:30.00 S0+ Mllinois:  1:06.95 2013 Andrea Block 2 Aldrich, Dana 42 NWSC21  1:35.00
13 Swedler, Susan M 63 NWSC-21  7:25.00 55+ Illinis: 1:14.88 2008  C G Stonsifer 3 Susedik, Cindy 55 ELG-21 1:33.16
14 Kulak, Marilyn 61 LWM-21 7:20.00 60+ Illinois:  1:18.44 2013  C G Stonsifer 4 Vogel, Aileen E 65 ELG-21 1:32.80
15 Schneeberger, Jill A 61 ELG-21 7.18.00 65+ Illinois:  1:24.44 2013  Georgia Mc Daniel 5 McBride, Jennifer 48 SWED-21 1:31.60
16 Novotny, Alice M S8 NwsC-21  7:1500 | Lane Name Age Team _ Seed Time 6 McDaniel, Georgia 70 NWSC-21  1:32.00
17 Roderer, Kathleen M 61NAsA21 71000 | Meat 1of 12 Finals 1 SWEDAL 40000 7 Broad, Catherine K STNWSC21  1:33.00
18 Ruo, Bernice 43 EVM-21 7:03.30 8t Erleen - o 8 Roderer, Kathleen M 61 NASA-21  1:34.00
. 3 Harris, Ursula 78 COHO-21 3:00.00
19 Vogel, Aileen E 65 ELG-21 7:03.03 4K M 74 EVM-21 2:45.00 9 Shopp, Haley N 24 WLAC-21 1:35.00
20 Giles-Ott, Ruth 48 CHSM-21  6:50.21 e May: i s 10 Sarovich, Sheila W 63 NWSC-21  1:35.30
. . 5 Melhuse, Connie J 64 SWED-21 2:30.00 .
21 Glick, Meredith 40 SWED-21 6:45.47 6 Montes. Jane A 61 SWED-21 24175 Heat 6 of 12 Finals
22 McBride, Courtney 32 CHSM-21  6:40.00 . (1’2 o "zc . oo SWEDal 30000 1 Quigley, Courtney R 24 SWED-21  1:30.00
23 Spray, Molly M 28 SWED-21  6:31.00 e ciman, fonna ) o 2 Mahoney, Rita M 55 NWSC-21  1:30.00
24 Jahn, Erin L 30 CHSM-21 6:30.00 z iChl(;k, I;/[ary A i‘l‘ Egg;/[_zzll 3041;17'? 3 Balcken, Dianna L 34 SWED-21 1:25.82
ombs, Irene - - .
25 Hiestand, Margaret E 29 CHSM21 63000 | 0 4 Gitzinger, Laura 39 LIB-21 1:25.00
eat 20 inals
: 2 . 5 Chapman, Sara 35 CHSM-21 1:24.43
26 Stiberth, Amanda L 51 ELG-21 6:28.56 1 Nolan, Maureen M 70 NWSC-21 2:15.00 P
27 Walters, Deborah F 47 SWED-21  6:25.00 ) F ) 6 Graber, Mary Kay M 61 NWSC-21  1:24.75
odor, Sarah 60 EVM-21 2:07.58 7B ine. Hillary R 32 1PD21 1:25.00
- . rowning, riilia - . .
28 Boulukos, Dana L 41 CHSM-21 6:15.00 3 Hunt, Amanda 47 CHSM-21 2:00.00 g ry
29 Leki-Albano, Natalie 39 SWED-21  6:13.11 4 Lochr, Molly L 65 NWSC21  1:5027 8 Mcdermott, Ann 58 SWED-21  1:29.89
30 Pajeau, Nichelle J 42 EVM-21 5:58.00 5 Bobo. Carol L 61 FF21 1:50.00 9 Del Greco, Jane B 60 COHO-21  1:30.00
S ~ . ? e 10 Moritz, Sharon E 57 IM-21 1:30.00
31 Bolf, Victoria A 31 CHSM-21 5:47.82 6 Tgoe, Ruth E 44 SWED-21 1:50.00 Heat 7 of 1a Final
: _ . eat 7o inals
32 Froehlich, Kathryn 55 COHO-21  5:40.50 7 Peters, Mickelle E ST SWEDA1  1.542 it ol 12 Final 5 Cotonl 1926
33 Krueger, Ruby 28 EVM-21 5:39.40 . X ? o
8 Kauffman, Catherine M 57 NWSC-21 2:05.00 2 H . .
. . . . ennessey, Deirdre 34 ELG-21 1:22.00
34 Biegler-Ciaccio, Leslie 50 ROCK-21 5:34.21 , . .
9 O'Laughlin, Kathleen 70 EVM-21 2:15.00 3 Levine, Hannah R 35 SWED-21 1:21.89
35 Gumbel, Lauren 28 CHSM-21 5:34.08 . . . ’ o
10 Vidales, Nicole M 46 SWED-21 2:30.00 4 Ubben. Beth 35 NWSC-21 1:20.80
36 Sands, Liz 48 LWM-21 5:31.60 ’ ) o
37 Moore, Lauren 36 CHSM-21 5.30.00 5 Freeman, Katie 29 WLAC-21 1:20.00
38 Clayton, Fiona 3 UC2121 526,69 6 De La Cruz, Beth 45 NWSC-21 - 1:20.01
39 Sheehan, Nichole 38 WLAC-21  5:13.53 7 Soltys, Kristin 56 NWSC-21 - 1:21.00
40 Hintermeister, Julie L 29 SWED-21  5:10.30 8 Edsall, Shanda 24 CHSM=21 - 1:22.00
41 Lioyd, Allison 36 CHSM-21 5.00.00 9 Wuéllner, Adrienne 26 CHSM-21 1:22.45
42 Comella, Anna 31 CHSM-21  5:00.00 10 Atkins, Cheryl 42 ELG-21 1:23.00
43 Bruce, Madeline J 22 CHSM-21 4:58.94
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2017 ILMSA State Championships, Sanction #: 217-S010
Hosted by Libertyville Masters and Lake Forest Swim Club
Meet Program - ILMSA State, Session 2 - Saturday, Women's Pool

Heat 8 (#7AW0men 100 Yard IM) #9 Women 200 Yard Freestyle Heat 5 of 19 Finfnls
1 Goodridge, Janet 54 LYON-21 1:20.00 1 Aksamit, Katie A 39 NWSC-21 2:55.00
2 Hogan, Linda 47 LSLP-21 1:19.10 18+ Illinois:  1:49.24 2012 Kelly N McNichols 2 Wuellner, Adrienne 26 CHSM-21  2:53.11
3 Smolinski, Carric A 42 NWSC-21  1:18.50 25+ lllinois:  1:55.44 1998  Jennifer Ridge 3 Heymann, Shari 56 COHO-21  2:50.00
4 Tan-Cohen, Madelyn 43 SWED-21  1:17.83 30+ Mlinois:  1:51.76 2003  Nadine K Day 4 Susedik, Cindy 55 ELG-21 2:48.04
5 Frochlich, Kathryn 55 COHO-21  1:17.35 35+ lllinois:  1:54.39 2008  Nadine K Day 5 Traw, Emily 33 CHSM-21  2:46.00
6 Kwong, Rebecca S 28 SWED-21  1:17.53 40+ lllinois:  1:52.28 2008  Liz J Dillmann 6 Nelson, Laura 26 EVM-21 2:48.03
7 Mernick, Elaine M 35 SWED-21  1:18.33 45+ Hlinois:  1:54.48 2007 K Pipes-Neilsen 7 Rice, Nancy 53NWSC21  2:50.00
8 Tampe, Elizabeth 34 SWED-21  1:18.76 50+ Illinois: ~ 2:02.92 2015 Liz Dillmann 8 Ruo, Bernice 43 EVM-21 2:50.00
9 Spray, Molly M 28 SWED-21  1:19.81 55+ Illinois:  2:09.09 2017  Andrea Block 9 Maday, Donna R 55 FF-21 2:54.33
10 Penwell, Alexandra L 29 NWSC-21  1:20.00 60+ Illinois:  2:31.39 2013 Cynthia L Jones 10 Roderer, Kathleen M 61 NASA-21  2:55.00
Heat 9 of12 Finals 65+ Illinois:  2:35.08 2015  Cynthia Jones Heat 6o0f10 Finals
1 Smith, Lies G 52 CENT-21 1:16.13 | Lane _ Name Age Team Seed Time 1 Del Greco, Jane B 60 COHO-21  2:43.23
2 Darling, Pattie 47 FF-21 1:16.00 Heat 10f10 Finals 2 Jones, Cynthia L 67 NWSC-21 2:41.99
3 Pajeau, Nichelle J 42 EVM-21 1:15.00 2 Musser, Heidi 51 PALA-21 5:05.19 3 Cleveland, Marcia E 52 CHSM-21  2:39.99
4 Mumford, Gloria 29 JPD-21 1:15.00 3 Hanes, Alice J 85 EVM-21 4:53.89 4 Spray, Molly M 28 SWED-21  2:37.55
5 Lingner, Heather N 41 EVM-21 1:14.52 4 Feldman, Ronna E 69 SWED-21  4:45.00 5 Bossert-Hartman, Carol 56 CHSM-21  2:36.07
6 Haberstich, Carrie 45 NWSC-21  1:14.99 5 Reed, Catherine B 26 L1B-21 4:00.00 6 Tan-Cohen, Madelyn 43 SWED-21  2:37.00
7 Munson, Hannah 24 SWED-21  1:15.00 6 Montes, Jane A 61 SWED-21  4:31.51 7 McBride, Courtney 32 CHSM-21  2:39.79
8 Johnsen, Amber M 38 PAWW-21  1:15.52 7 Schick, Mary A 84 CHSM-21  4:47.41 8 Graber, Mary Kay M 61 NWSC-21  2:40.00
9 Affolter, Paula K 45 LSLP-21 1:16.00 8 Melhuse, Connie J 64 SWED-21  5:00.00 9 Lince, Danette M 44 NWSC-21  2:42.00
10 Goodwin, Amy 35 GS-21 1:16.21 9 Cordero Magie, Johanna 78 SWED-21  6:00.00 10 Giles-Ott, Ruth 48 CHSM-21  2:45.56
Heat 100f12 Finals Heat 20f10 Finals Heat 7of10 Finals
1 Sands, Liz 48 LWM-21 1:14.03 1 Bard, Judy 66 CHSM-21  3:50.84 1 Kakacek, Trina 56 CHSM-21  2:34.69
2 Ellison, Kristen L 31 CHSM-=21  1:13.79 2 Mellow, Karen R 66 SWED-21  3:48.77 2 Glick, Meredith 40 SWED-21  2:32.21
3 Pletch, Mary 53 PALA-21 1:12.50 3 Tichy, Barbara 67 NWSC-21  3:45.00 3 Kottke, Brenda M 49 BAM-21 2:30.42
4 Mason, Meghan L 28 NWSC-21  1:12.00 4 Shamo, Nicole J 43 NWSC-21 3:45.00 4 Conroy, Paula H 58 JPD-21 2:30.00
S Hiestand, Margaret E 29 CHSM-21  1:11.50 5 Watterson, Martha 47 LSLP-21 3:40.00 5 Quigley, Courtney R 24 SWED-21  2:29.00
6 Hoover, Molly 40 JPD-21 1:11.95 6 Peters, Michelle E 57 SWED-21  3:41.27 6 Tan, Camille M 37 JPD-21 2:30.00
7 Gumbel, Lauren 28 CHSM-21  1:12.23 7 VanDiepen, Audrey 43 NWSC-21  3:45.00 7 Kubinski, Eryn 42 JPD-21 2:30.00
8 Kummer, Devin E 29 NWSC-21  1:13.52 8 Ogilvie, Connie STNWSC-21 34591 8 Jahn, Erin L 30 CHSM-21  2:32.00
9 Wilson, April 25 FF-21 1:13.79 9 Robb, Nancy N 65 PALA-21 3:50.00 9 Boulukos, Dana L 41 CHSM-21  2:33.00
10 Nagel, Lynne R 45 COHO-21  1:14.28 10 Vidales, Nicole M 46 SWED-21  3:5146 10 Mumford, Gloria 29 JPD-21 2:35.78
Heat 110f12 Finals Heat 3of10 Finals Heat 8of10 Finals
1 Krueger, Ruby 28 EVM-21 1:11.35 1 Bouton, Heather A 39 ELG-21 3:35.59 1 Smolinski, Carrie A 42 NWSC-21  2:28.30
2 Kafka, Heidi 54 CHSM-21  1:10.30 2 Stranc, Sheila 64 SWED-21  3:35.29 2 Ellison, Kristen L 31 CHSM-21  2:25.00
3 Wais, Tracy 36 CHSM-21  1:10.21 3 Sepulveda, Migdalia 49 ELG-21 3:28.79 3 Sandner, Kathleen A 39 COHO-21  2:2231
4 Golembeski, Keri M 23 WLAC-21  1:08.49 4 Stapleton, Carol 67 NWSC-21  3:22.22 4 McCreary, Marsha 40 PALA-21 2:20.64
5 Mozdzen, Laura C 29 COHO-21  1:08.00 5 Lord, Tracy L 45 SWED-21  3:10.00 5 Affolter, Paula K 45 LSLP-21 2:20.00
6 Block, Andrea J 55 FF-21 1:08.44 6 Schraith, Julie 47 SWED-21  3:20.00 6 Kwong, Rebecca S 28 SWED-21  2:20.00
7 Newton, Kelly 35 CHSM-21  1:09.61 7 Lisy, Cheryl L 58 JPD-21 3:26.03 7 Webb, Allison 27 CHSM21  2:21.00
8 Biegler-Ciaccio, Leslie 50 ROCK-21  1:10.30 8 Brown, Lesley STNWSC-21  3:3249 8 Sands, Liz 48 LWM-21 2:23.10
9 Klotz, Francine S 40 LIB-21 1:10.62 9 Seguine, Holly S 60 EVM-21 3:35.50 9 Pawluk, Roxie 51 ROCK-21  2:27.02
10 Mardy, Megan 37 WLAC-21  1:1145 10 Kristl, Eileen 47 SWED-21  3:40.00 10 Dumire, Stephanie 34 EVM-21 2:28.44
Heat 120f12 Finals Heat 40f10 Finals Heat 90f10 Finals
1 Casey, Kathryn 27 WLAC-21  1:06.99 1 Strand, Marjorie 58 JPD-21 3:09.33 1 Bolf, Victoria A 31 CHSM-21  2:19.79
2 Evans, Molly E 27 CMSC-21  1:06.05 2 Albano, Terrie 54 SWED-21  3:03.80 2 Cimilluca, Krista 46 ELG-21 2:17.15
3 Ridge, Jennifer 48 MINN-30  1:05.24 3 Wahl, Gretchen 52 SWED-21  3:00.00 3 Klotz, Francine S 40 LIB-21 2:16.16
4 Coady, Sarah 26 WSTM-21  1:03.14 4 Deane, Dana 57 EVM-21 3:00.00 4 Mason, Meghan L 28 NWSC-21  2:15.00
5 Prestinario, Amy N 27 WLAC-21 1:02.01 5 Vogel, Aileen E 65 ELG-21 2:55.25 5 Zahorik, Barbara T 53 FF-21 2:12.00
6 Lloyd, Allison 36 CHSM-21  1:03.00 6 Tampe, Elizabeth 34 SWED-21  3:00.00 6 Bernal, Genevieve M 37 WLAC-21  2:12.80
7 Nolte, Jeanette C 25 NWSC-21  1:03.26 7 Novotny, Alice M 58 NWSC-21  3:00.00 7 Gilbert, Stacy T 31 LSLP-21 2:15.50
8 Dillmann, LizJ 52 NWSC-21  1:06.00 8 Schneeberger, Jill A 61 ELG-21 3:02.00 8 Johnsen, Amber M 38 PAWW-21  2:16.38
9 Feingold, Julie A 29 LSLP-21 1:06.40 9 Burfeind, Betty 70 NWSC-21 3:05.91 9 Clayton, Fiona 37 UC21-21 2:17.73
10 Levine, Nicola 40 FF-21 1:07.00 10 Smith, Christine 52 PALA-21 3:10.00 10 Nagel, Lynne R 45 COHO-21  2:19.94
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2017 ILMSA State Championships, Sanction #: 217-S010
Hosted by Libertyville Masters and Lake Forest Swim Club
Meet Program - ILMSA State, Session 2 - Saturday, Women's Pool

Heat 10 (#9 Women 200 Yard Freestyle) Heat
1 Dangremond, Emily M 30 WLAC-21 2:11.46 1
2 Liberty, Laurel M 35 LIB-21 2:10.57 2
3 Kono, Kelly A 30 CHSM-21 2:08.00 3
4 Ridge, Jennifer 48 MINN-30 2:06.61 4
5 Dillmann, Liz J 52 NWSC-21 2:03.00 5
6 Comella, Anna 31 CHSM-21 2:06.00 6
7 Levine, Nicola 40 FF-21 2:07.00 7
8 Gold, Anne L 38 WLAC-21 2:10.00 8
9 Eickstead, Kellie 29 ROCK-21 2:11.00 9
10 Sheehan, Nichole 38 WLAC-21 2:11.65 10
#11 Women 50 Yard Breaststroke Heait
18+ Illinois: 28.69 2012  Kelly N McNichols )
25+ Illinois: 31.13 2009 Noelle M Wilhite 3
30+ Illinois: 30.93 2012 Noelle M Wilhite 4
35+ Illinois: 30.58 2015 Gabrielle Chang 5
40+ Illinois: 32.07 2007 Liz J Dillmann 6
45+ Illinois: 31.27 2007 K Pipes-Neilsen 7
50+ Illinois: 34.45 2010  Jane M Robie 3
55+ Illinois: 36.87 2017  Andrea Block 9
60+ Illinois: 40.78 2013 C G Stonsifer 10
65+ Illinois: 42.50 2015 Georgia McDaniel Heat
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time 1
Heat 10f9 Finals 2
3 Combs, Irene 51 LYON-21 NT 3
4 Hanes, Alice J 85 EVM-21 1:50.31 4
5 Mellow, Karen R 66 SWED-21 1:34.96 5
6 Schick, Mary A 84 CHSM-21 1:38.25 6
7 Lee, Nancy J 57 NWSC-21 2:00.00 7
Heat 2 of9 Finals 3
1 Harris, Ursula 78 COHO-21 1:30.00 9
2 Musser, Erika A 79 PALA-21 1:19.46 10
3 Ceisel, Patrice 63 SWED-21 1:10.46 Heat
4 Ingold, Barbara S 58 JPD-21 1:07.00
5 Fodor, Sarah 60 EVM-21 1:04.70 2
6 Becker, Aliza C 58 SWED-21 1:05.75 3
7 Vidales, Nicole M 46 SWED-21 1:10.00 4
8 Estes, Florence S 64 SWED-21 1:10.55 5
9 Kurz, Mary 74 EVM-21 1:20.00 6
10 Cunningham, Mary M 69 WSTM-21 1:30.50 7
Heat 3 of9 Finals 8
1 Robb, Nancy N 65 PALA-21 59.22 9
2 Nolan, Maureen M 70 NWSC-21 57.00 10
3 Bard, Judy 66 CHSM-21 56.80 Heat
4 Shamo, Nicole J 43 NWSC-21 55.00 1
5 Pulte, Noreen 54 EVM-21 55.00 2
6 VanDiepen, Audrey 43 NWSC-21 55.00 3
7 Bouton, Heather A 39 ELG-21 55.90 4
8 Brown, Lesley 57 NWSC-21 57.00 5
9 O'Laughlin, Kathleen 70 EVM-21 57.00 6
10 Tichy, Barbara 67 NWSC-21 1:00.00 7
8
9
0

4 0of 9 Finals
Miller, Jan

Meitner, Annette
Schukraft, Anne
Stranc, Sheila
Spray, Sara
Emmrich, Ann C
Buchmayer, Erin
Stapleton, Carol
Albano, Terrie
Loehr, Molly L

Sof9 Finals
Aldrich, Dana

Schuetz, Liz
McBride, Jennifer
Massoud, Ali
McDaniel, Georgia
Sarovich, Sheila W
Welker, Susan B
Swedler, Susan M
Broad, Catherine K
Hicks, Elizabeth P
6 of 9 Finals
Susedik, Cindy
Graber, Mary Kay M
Cao, Alicia
Hintermeister, Julie L
Edsall, Shanda
Darling, Pattie
Tan, Camille M
Tampe, Elizabeth
Ubben, Beth
Balcken, Dianna L
7 of 9 Finals

1 Mernick, Elaine M

Smolinski, Carrie A
Darling, Karen M
Soltys, Kristin
Haberstich, Carrie
De La Cruz, Beth
Webb, Allison
Schwartz, Lisa
Browning, Hillary R
Del Greco, Jane B

8 of 9 Finals
Chapman, Sara

Nagel, Lynne R
Mills, Jennifer L
Smith, Liesl G
Lingner, Heather N
Sandner, Kathleen A
Kummer, Devin E
Quigley, Meghan P
Hogan, Linda
Stiberth, Amanda L

65 PALA-21
35 ELG-21

32 NWSC-21
64 SWED-21
29 SWED-21
59 JPD-21

35 JPD-21

67 NWSC-21
54 SWED-21
65 NWSC-21

42 NWSC-21
58 ELG-21

48 SWED-21
42 SWED-21
70 NWSC-21
63 NWSC-21
55 NWSC-21
63 NWSC-21
57 NWSC-21
33 EVM-21

55 ELG-21
61 NWSC-21
32 CHSM-21
29 SWED-21
24 CHSM-21
47 FF-21

37 JPD-21
34 SWED-21
35 NWSC-21
34 SWED-21

35 SWED-21
42 NWSC-21
41 CMSC-21
56 NWSC-21
45 NWSC-21
45 NWSC-21
27 CHSM-21
53 COHO-21
32 JPD-21

60 COHO-21

35 CHSM-21
45 COHO-21
42 LIB-21
52 CENT-21
41 EVM-21
39 COHO-21
29 NWSC-21
22 SWED-21
47 LSLP-21
51 ELG-21

53.25
51.10
50.00
48.99
48.67
48.83
50.00
51.06
51.78
53.47

48.18
47.80
47.30
46.00
45.90
46.00
46.50
47.50
48.00
48.44

45.41
45.00
43.19
42.40
42.00
42.00
43.00
43.92
45.00
45.56

41.09
40.62
40.16
40.00
39.99
39.99
40.00
40.20
41.00
41.88

39.23
38.56
37.55
37.44
36.12
3737
37.52
38.00
39.10
39.70

Heat 9 of 9 Finals

1 Kafka, Heidi 54 CHSM-21 35.73
2 Dillmann, Liz J 52 NWSC-21 35.00
3 Kono, Kelly A 30 CHSM-21 34.00
4 Feingold, Julie A 29 LSLP-21 33.29
5 Lloyd, Allison 36 CHSM-21 32.50
6 Coady, Sarah 26 WSTM-21 32.59
7 Mozdzen, Laura C 29 COHO-21 34.00
8 Biegler-Ciaccio, Leslie 50 ROCK-21 34.97
9 Pajeau, Nichelle J 42 EVM-21 35.60
10 Hoover, Molly 40 JPD-21 35.99
#13 Women 400 Yard Freestyle Relay
18+ Illinois:  3:59.02 2016  Smelts
A Comella, L Marshall, L Gumbel, A Miller
25+ Illinois:  3:55.19 2016 Lakeshore
K Michelau, J Feingold, K Greco, D Cubelic
35+ Illinois:  3:55.83 2016  Smelts
K Lorenz, J Bauer, L. Moore, H Kafka
45+ Illinois:  5:08.54 2016 Swedish Fish
D Drewke, J McBride, T Albano, K Kent
55+ Illinois:  4:48.95 2005 Danville Y
C Jones, C Taggart, M Pohlmann, C Quill
Team Relay Seed Time
--- No entries for this event
#17 Women 100 Yard Butterfly
18+ Illinois: 58.50 2002 Shona Kovatch
25+ Illinois: 55.34 2012 Katie A Braun
30+ Illinois: 56.60 2008 Zsejke Tusa
35+ Illinois: 57.63 2016 Gabrielle Chang
40+ Illinois: 57.28 2005 Liz J Dillmann
45+ Illinois: 58.39 2007 K Pipes-Neilsen
50+ Illinois:  1:01.79 2012  Andrea Block
55+ llinois:  1:02.52 2017  Andrea Block
60+ Illinois:  1:20.33 2010 Catherine J Quill
65+ Illinois:  1:30.04 1985  Jeannette Eppley
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of7 Finals
4 Harris, Ursula 78 COHO-21 3:15.00
5 Cohen, Marla 62 SWED-21 2:20.65
6 Mazzini, Alexis D 23 LIB-21 3:00.00
Heat 2 of7 Finals
1 Kiristl, Eileen 47 SWED-21 2:15.00
2 Peters, Michelle E 57 SWED-21 2:01.75
3 Lord, Tracy L 45 SWED-21 2:00.00
4 Wivell, Judith A 59 NWSC-21 1:50.00
5 Levy, Carrie C 46 SWED-21 1:47.05
6 Novotny, Alice M 58 NWSC-21 1:50.00
7 Wabhl, Gretchen 52 SWED-21 2:00.00
8 Sepulveda, Migdalia 49 ELG-21 2:00.43
9 Vaganova, Natalia 42 NWSC-21 2:14.83
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Heat 3 (#17 Women 100 Yard Butterfly)
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Kulak, Marilyn
Shafer, Kate
McBride, Jennifer
Glick, Meredith
Mcdermott, Ann
Albano, Terrie
Vogel, Aileen E
Rice, Nancy
Giles-Ott, Ruth
Emmrich, Ann C

4 of 7 Finals
Atkins, Cheryl

De La Cruz, Beth
Hennessey, Deirdre
Jahn, Erin L

Klemm, Sarah
Kwong, Rebecca S
Boulukos, Dana L
Leki-Albano, Natalie
Ruo, Bernice
McBride, Courtney

Sof 7 Finals
Webb, Allison

Cimilluca, Krista
Krueger, Ruby
Clayton, Fiona
Froehlich, Kathryn
Moore, Lauren
Johnsen, Amber M
Levine, Hannah R
Cleveland, Marcia E
Quigley, Courtney R
6 of 7 Finals

Wais, Tracy

Ellison, Kristen L
Hiestand, Margaret E
Gumbel, Lauren
Radville, Annie E
Bernal, Genevieve M
Newton, Kelly
Golembeski, Keri M
Dangremond, Emily M
Klotz, Francine S

7 of 7 Finals
Eickstead, Kellie

Levine, Nicola
Nolte, Jeanette C
Comella, Anna
Bruce, Madeline J
Prestinario, Amy N
Mozdzen, Laura C
Ridge, Jennifer
Block, Andrea J

Hintermeister, Julie L

61 LWM-21
34 JPD-21
48 SWED-21
40 SWED-21
58 SWED-21
54 SWED-21
65 ELG-21
53 NWSC-21
48 CHSM-21
59 JPD-21

42 ELG-21
45 NWSC-21
34 ELG-21
30 CHSM-21
33 ELG-21
28 SWED-21
41 CHSM-21
39 SWED-21
43 EVM-21
32 CHSM-21

27 CHSM-21
46 ELG-21

28 EVM-21

37 UC21-21

55 COHO-21
36 CHSM-21
38 PAWW-21
35 SWED-21
52 CHSM-21
24 SWED-21

36 CHSM-21
31 CHSM-21
29 CHSM-21
28 CHSM-21
25 CHSM-21
37 WLAC-21
35 CHSM-21
23 WLAC-21
30 WLAC-21
40 LIB-21

29 ROCK-21
40 FF-21

25 NWSC-21
31 CHSM-21
22 CHSM-21
27 WLAC-21
29 COHO-21
48 MINN-30
55 FF-21

29 SWED-21

1:45.00
1:42.00
1:37.11
1:33.59
1:30.09
1:33.39
1:35.40
1:38.00
1:42.68
1:45.87

1:30.00
1:25.00
1:22.00
1:20.00
1:20.00
1:20.00
1:22.00
1:22.82
1:28.53
1:30.00

1:20.00
:19.88
:15.57
:15.39
:14.50
:15.00
:15.53
:16.00
:19.98
:20.00

—_ e = = e e e e

1:12.00
1:10.42
1:07.42
1:07.00
1:05.00
1:06.04
1:07.03
1:07.63
1:11.36
1:12.30

1:04.27
1:03.50
1:03.15
1:03.00

59.51
1:00.40
1:03.00
1:03.50
1:03.66
1:04.30
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ILMSA Masters State 2017 - 4/7/2017 to 4/9/2017

2017 ILMSA State Championships, Sanction #: 217-S010
Hosted by Libertyville Masters and Lake Forest Swim Club
Meet Program - ILMSA State, Session 2 - Saturday, Women's Pool

#19 Women 200 Yard Breaststroke

18+ Illinois:  2:16.34 2012  Kelly N McNichols
25+ Illinois:  2:23.34 2006 M Chamberlain
30+ Ilinois:  2:24.48 2004 Nadine K Day
35+ Ilinois:  2:24.96 2006 Nadine K Day
40+ Ilinois:  2:28.67 2011  Nadine K Day
45+ Illinois:  2:32.64 2007 K Pipes-Neilsen
50+ Illinois:  2:51.23 2013  Heidi Kafka
55+ Illinois:  3:10.94 2014  Christine Stratto
60+ Illinois:  3:24.48 2006  Patricia Brummet
65+ Illinois:  3:30.37 1985  Gertrud Zint
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1o0f6 Finals
1 Estes, Florence S 64 SWED-21 5:20.00
2 Cohen, Marla 62 SWED-21 4:58.40
3 Vaganova, Natalia 42 NWSC-21 4:49.38
4 O'Laughlin, Kathleen 70 EVM-21 4:30.00
5 Peters, Michelle E 57 SWED-21 4:20.36
6 Bard, Judy 66 CHSM-21 4:20.55
7 Becker, Aliza C 58 SWED-21 4:30.00
8 Nolan, Maureen M 70 NWSC-21 4:50.00
9 Harris, Ursula 78 COHO-21 5:00.00
10 Mazzini, Alexis D 23 LIB-21 5:30.00
Heat 2 of 6 Finals
1 Spray, Sara 29 SWED-21 4:10.00
2 VanDiepen, Audrey 43 NWSC-21 4:05.00
3 Stapleton, Carol 67 NWSC-21 4:02.20
4 Brown, Lesley 57 NWSC-21 4:00.00
5 Aksamit, Katie A 39 NWSC-21 4:00.00
6 Cao, Alicia 32 CHSM-21 4:00.00
7 Hunt, Amanda 47 CHSM-21 4:00.00
8 Shamo, Nicole J 43 NWSC-21 4:05.00
9 Stranc, Sheila 64 SWED-21 4:06.16
10 Ingold, Barbara S 58 JPD-21 4:15.00
Heat 3 of 6 Finals
1 Rice, Nancy 53 NWSC-21 3:45.00
2 Sarovich, Sheila W 63 NWSC-21 3:44.00
3 Swedler, Susan M 63 NWSC-21 3:43.00
4 Massoud, Ali 42 SWED-21 3:39.00
5 Susedik, Cindy 55 ELG-21 3:34.00
6 Balcken, Dianna L 34 SWED-21 3:36.64
7 McBride, Jennifer 48 SWED-21 3:40.35
8 Schuetz, Liz 58 ELG-21 3:43.26
9 Roderer, Kathleen M 61 NASA-21 3:44.00
10 Schneeberger, Jill A 61 ELG-21 3:55.00
Heat 4 of 6 Finals
1 Broad, Catherine K 57 NWSC-21 3:30.00
2 Schukraft, Anne 32 NWSC-21 3:30.00
3 Tan, Camille M 37 JPD-21 3:25.00
4 Walters, Deborah F 47 SWED-21 3:20.00
5 Soltys, Kristin 56 NWSC-21 3:16.00
6 Darling, Karen M 41 CMSC-21 3:16.42
7 Cleveland, Marcia E 52 CHSM-21 3:23.97
8 Tampe, Elizabeth 34 SWED-21 3:27.71
9 Benetti, Kristen A 31 LIB-21 3:30.00
10 Deane, Dana 57 EVM-21 3:33.00

Heat 5of6 Finals
1 Hogan, Linda 47 LSLP-21 3:15.00
2 Darling, Pattie 47 FF-21 3:10.00
3 Stiberth, Amanda L 51 ELG-21 3:09.69
4 Chapman, Sara 35 CHSM-21 3:04.96
5 Kummer, Devin E 29 NWSC-21 3:00.52
6 Sandner, Kathleen A 39 COHO-21 3:02.30
7 Bolf, Victoria A 31 CHSM-21 3:08.50
8 Haberstich, Carrie 45 NWSC-21 3:09.99
9 Mernick, Elaine M 35 SWED-21 3:13.71
10 Ubben, Beth 35 NWSC-21 3:15.00
Heat 6 of 6 Finals
1 Sands, Liz 48 LWM-21 2:59.24
2 Pajeau, Nichelle J 42 EVM-21 2:55.00
3 Biegler-Ciaccio, Leslie 50 ROCK-21 2:45.43
4 Lloyd, Allison 36 CHSM-21 2:32.00
5 Hintermeister, Julie L 29 SWED-21 2:30.30
6 Coady, Sarah 26 WSTM-21 2:31.63
7 Kono, Kelly A 30 CHSM-21 2:45.00
8 Hoover, Molly 40 JPD-21 2:49.00
9 Froehlich, Kathryn 55 COHO-21 2:58.50
10 Clayton, Fiona 37 UC21-21 3:00.00
#21 Women 50 Yard Freestyle
18+ Illinois: 23.57 2012 Kelly N McNichols
25+ Illinois: 23.72 1991 Elisabeth Fabrizi
30+ Illinois: 24.26 2008 Zsejke Tusa
35+ Illinois: 24.18 2004 Liz Dillman
40+ Illinois: 23.47 2008 Liz J Dillmann
45+ Ilinois: 2473 2007 K Pipes-Neilsen
50+ Illinois: 25.99 2015 Liz Dillman
55+ Illinois: 28.37 2008 C G Stonsifer
60+ Illinois: 28.71 2013  C G Stonsifer
65+ Illinois: 30.64 2015 Cynthia Jones
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1o0f13 Finals
4 Combs, Irene 51 LYON-21 NT
5 Brooks Edison, Nancy 77 SWED-21 1:30.00
6 Cordero Magie, Johanna 78 SWED-21 1:32.00
7 Hiestand, Margaret E 29 CHSM-21 NT
Heat 2 of 13 Finals
1 Cunningham, Mary M 69 WSTM-21 1:16.80
2 Musser, Heidi 51 PALA-21 1:10.26
3 Musser, Erika A 79 PALA-21 1:06.89
4 Kurz, Mary 74 EVM-21 1:00.00
5 Montes, Jane A 61 SWED-21 50.68
6 Becker, Aliza C 58 SWED-21 51.45
7 Hanes, Alice J 85 EVM-21 1:04.78
8 Ceisel, Patrice 63 SWED-21 1:10.00
9 Estes, Florence S 64 SWED-21 1:10.56
10 Feldman, Ronna E 69 SWED-21 1:30.00
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Heat 3 (#21 Women 50 Yard Freestyle)
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Lord, Tracy L

Mellow, Karen R

Bard, Judy

Nolan, Maureen M
VanDiepen, Audrey
Vidales, Nicole M
Ogilvie, Connie

Brown, Lesley
Morosow-Kroma, Marcy
Lee, Nancy J

4 0of 13 Finals
Tichy, Barbara

Michael, Maria
‘Wahl, Gretchen
Delanois, Barbara
Miller, Jan
Buchmayer, Erin
Levy, Carrie C
Maday, Donna R
Pulte, Noreen
Shamo, Nicole J

5 of 13 Finals
Russo, Laura

Welker, Susan B
Kim, Jane J
Stapleton, Carol
Hicks, Elizabeth P
Stranc, Sheila
Bouton, Heather A
Seguine, Holly S
Robb, Nancy N
Loehr, Molly L

6 of 13 Finals
Swedler, Susan M

Strand, Marjorie
Sepulveda, Migdalia
Aldrich, Dana
Freeman, Katie
Thoma, Marissa R
McDaniel, Georgia
Schraith, Julie
Shopp, Haley N
Mahoney, Rita M

7 of 13 Finals
Chapman, Sara

Edsall, Shanda
Kakacek, Trina
Gitzinger, Laura
McBride, Courtney
Jones, Cynthia L
Kurzeja, Karson C
Conroy, Paula H
Lince, Danette M
Igoe, Ruth E

45 SWED-21
66 SWED-21
66 CHSM-21
70 NWSC-21
43 NWSC-21
46 SWED-21
57 NWSC-21
57 NWSC-21
60 NWSC-21
57 NWSC-21

67 NWSC-21
51 NWSC-21
52 SWED-21
61 CHSM-21
65 PALA-21
35 JPD-21
46 SWED-21
55 FF-21

54 EVM-21
43 NWSC-21

47 FF-21

55 NWSC-21
32 EVM-21
67 NWSC-21
33 EVM-21
64 SWED-21
39 ELG-21
60 EVM-21
65 PALA-21
65 NWSC-21

63 NWSC-21
58 JPD-21

49 ELG-21

42 NWSC-21
29 WLAC-21
26 SWED-21
70 NWSC-21
47 SWED-21
24 WLAC-21
55 NWSC-21

35 CHSM-21
24 CHSM-21
56 CHSM-21
39 LIB-21

32 CHSM-21
67 NWSC-21
22 NIU-21

58 JPD-21

44 NWSC-21
44 SWED-21
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ILMSA Masters State 2017 - 4/7/2017 to 4/9/2017
2017 ILMSA State Championships, Sanction #: 217-S010
Hosted by Libertyville Masters and Lake Forest Swim Club
Meet Program - ILMSA State, Session 2 - Saturday, Women's Pool

Heat 8 of 13 Finals Heat 13 of 13 Finals
50.00 1 Bossert-Hartman, Carol 56 CHSM-21 32.17 1 Moore, Lauren 36 CHSM-21 26.99
47.07 2 Quigley, Meghan P 22 SWED-21 32.00 2 Newton, Kelly 35 CHSM-21 26.89
46.46 3 Del Greco, Jane B 60 COHO-21 31.80 3 Golembeski, Keri M 23 WLAC-21 26.27
46.00 4 Graber, Mary Kay M 61 NWSC-21 31.00 4 Dillmann, Liz J 52 NWSC-21 25.99
45.00 5 Browning, Hillary R 32 JPD-21 30.94 5 Prestinario, Amy N 27 WLAC-21 24.60
45.84 6 Soltys, Kristin 56 NWSC-21 31.00 6 Bruce, Madeline J 22 CHSM-21 24.75
46.17 7 Stiberth, Amanda L 51 BLG-21 3112 7 Evans, Molly E 27 CMSC-21 26.05
46.69 8 Kubinski, Eryn 42 JPD-21 32.00 8 Nolte, Jeanette C 25 NWSC-21 2641
49.06 9 Quigley, Courtney R 24 SWED-21 32.00 9 Kafka, Heidi 54 CHSM-21 26.93
50.00 10 Schwartz, Lisa 53 COHO-21 32.20 10 Mason, Meghan L 28 NWSC-21 27.00
Heat 9 of 13 Finals
45.00 I Mumford, Gloria 29 JPD-21 30.77 | #23 Women 100 Yard Backstroke
44.83 2 Goodridge, Janet 54 LYON-21 30.00 18+ Illinois: 57.54 2014 Moe A Barrett
44.00 3 Atkins, Cheryl 42 ELG-21 30.00 25+ Illinois: 59.08 2007 Zsejke Tusa
43.00 4 Haberstich, Carrie 45NWSC21 2999 30+ llinois:  58.49 2010 Zsejke Tusa
41.77 5 Tan-Cohen, Madelyn 43 SWED-21 29.61 35+ Hllinois:  1:00.08 2009 Jie Li
42.18 6 Smolinski, Carrie A 2 NWSC21 2983 40+ Ilinois:  1:03.32 2012 Jennifer Ridge
43.59 7 De La Cruz, Beth 45 NWSC-21 29.99 45+ Illinois: 59.70 2007 K Pipes-Neilsen
44.44 8 Penwell, Alexandra L 29 NWSC-21 30.00 50+ Illinois:  1:06.65 2015  Heidi Kafka
45.00 9 Levine, Hannah R 35 SWED-21 30.09 55+ Illinois:  1:09.64 2017  Andrea Block
45.00 10 Spray, Molly M 28 SWED-21 30.78 60+ Illinois:  1:18.27 2005  Mary M Pohlmann
Heat 10 of 13 Finals 65+ Illinois:  1:26.74 2015  Meredith A Moore
40.00 1 Snook, Rebecca A 50 PAWW-21 29.56 Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
40.00 2 Webb, Allison 27 CHSM-21 29.38 | Heat 10f10 Finals
39.30 3 Goodwin, Amy 35 GS-21 29.35 4 Spray, Sara 29 SWED-21 NT
38.87 4 Cimilluca, Krista 46 ELG-21 2922 5 Cordero Magie, Johanna 78 SWED-21 3:15.00
38.19 5 Hogan, Linda 47 LSLP-21 29.00 6 Kristl, Eileen 47 SWED-21  4:30.00
38.42 6 Kwong, Rebecca S 28 SWED-21 29.13 | Heat 20f10 Finals
39.30 7 Pawluk, Roxie 51 ROCK-21 29.25 I Feldman, Ronna E 69 SWED-21  2:45.00
39.77 8 Affolter, Paula K 45 LSLP-21 2936 2 Mazzini, Alexis D 23 LIB-21 2:30.00
40.00 9 Zahorik, Barbara T 53 FF-21 29.50 3 O'Laughlin, Kathleen 70 EVM-21 2:15.00
40,55 10 Liberty, Laurel M 35 LIB-21 29.57 4 Kauffman, Catherine M 57 NWSC-21 2:15.00
Heat 11of13 Finals 5 Reed, Catherine E 26 LIB-21 2:12.00
38.00 1 Dangremond, Emily M 30 WLAC-21 28.56 6 Montes, Jane A 61 SWED-21  2:14.50
37.25 2 Sandner, Kathleen A 39 COHO-21 28.35 7 Kurz, Mary 74 EVM-21 2:15.00
36.98 3 Lingner, Heather N 41 EVM-21 28.16 8 Ogilvie, Connie STNWSC-21 - 2:20.59
35.30 4 Hoover, Molly 40 JPD-21 28.01 9 Hanes, Alice J 85 EVM-21 2:30.85
35.00 5 Coady, Sarah 26 WSTM-21 28.00 10 Musser, Heidi 51 PALA-21 3:01.22
35.25 6 Munson, Hannah 24 SWED-21 28.00 | Heat 30f10 Finals
35.90 7 Sheehan, Nichole 38 WLAC-21 28.01 1 Janus, Alison M 56 EVM-21 2:10.00
37.00 § McCreary, Marsha 40 PALA-21 28.18 2 Vaganova, Natalia 42 NWSC-21 2:08.78
38.00 9 Smith, Liesl G 52 CENT-21 28.44 3 Schick, Mary A 84 CHSM-21 2:05.13
38.00 10 Gilbert, Stacy T 31 LSLP-21 28.73 4 Lord, Tracy L 45 SWED-21 - 2:00.00
Heat 120f 13 Finals 5 Wivell, Judith A 59 NWSC-21  2:00.00
3451 1 Wais, Tracy 36 CHSM-21 28.00 6 Benetti, Kristen A 31 LIB-21 2:00.00
34.00 2 Banfield, Mary 27 CHSM-21 28.00 7 Morosow-Kroma, Marcy 60 NWSC-21 2:03.53
33.23 3 Casey, Kathryn 27 WLAC21  27.89 8 Lisy, Cheryl L 58 JPD-21 2:07.80
33.00 4 Radville, Annie E 25 CHSM-21 27.50 9 Tichy, Barbara 67 NWSC-21 - 2:10.00
32.52 5 Ellison, Kristen L 31 CHSM-21 27.39 10 Fodor, Sarah 60 EVM-21 2:11.09
32.54 6 Gold, Anne L 38 WLAC-21 27.50
33.20 7 Kono, Kelly A 30 CHSM-21 27.50
34.00 8 Nagel, Lynne R 45 COHO-21 27.93
34.50 9 Jahn, Erin L 30 CHSM-21 28.00
35.00 10 Mozdzen, Laura C 29 COHO-21 28.00
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ILMSA Masters State 2017 - 4/7/2017 to 4/9/2017
2017 ILMSA State Championships, Sanction #: 217-S010
Hosted by Libertyville Masters and Lake Forest Swim Club
Meet Program - ILMSA State, Session 2 - Saturday, Women's Pool

Heat 4 (#23 Women 100 Yard Backstroke) Heat 9 of 10 Finals
1 Welker, Susan B 55 NWSC-21 1:55.00 1 Sheehan, Nichole 38 WLAC-21 1:12.16
2 Schraith, Julie 47 SWED-21 1:48.00 2 Johnsen, Amber M 38 PAWW-21 1:11.96
3 Novotny, Alice M 58 NWSC-21 1:45.00 3 Wais, Tracy 36 CHSM-21 1:11.50
4 Seguine, Holly S 60 EVM-21 1:43.77 4 Eickstead, Kellie 29 ROCK-21 1:11.35
5 Deane, Dana 57 EVM-21 1:41.40 5 Goodwin, Amy 35 GS-21 1:10.50
6 Ingold, Barbara S 58 JPD-21 1:43.26 6 Moore, Lauren 36 CHSM-21 1:11.00
7 Kim, Jane J 32 EVM-21 1:45.00 7 Cimilluca, Krista 46 ELG-21 1:11.38
8 Smith, Christine 52 PALA-21 1:45.18 8 McCreary, Marsha 40 PALA-21 1:11.81
9 Wahl, Gretchen 52 SWED-21 1:50.00 9 Goggin Young, Sara 44 CMSC-21 1:12.00
10 Becker, Aliza C 58 SWED-21 1:57.49 10 Darling, Pattie 47 FF-21 1:13.00
Heat 5of10 Finals Heat 10 of 10 Finals
1 Delanois, Barbara 61 CHSM-21 1:40.00 1 Pletch, Mary 53 PALA-21 1:10.15
2 Kulak, Marilyn 61 LWM-21 1:38.00 2 Casey, Kathryn 27 WLAC-21 1:09.17
3 McDaniel, Georgia 70 NWSC-21 1:35.60 3 Kafka, Heidi 54 CHSM-21 1:07.77
4 Jones, Cynthia L 67 NWSC-21 1:32.99 4 Bruce, Madeline J 22 CHSM-21 1:05.55
5 Glick, Meredith 40 SWED-21 1:32.00 5 Comella, Anna 31 CHSM-21 1:04.00
6 Meitner, Annette 35 ELG-21 1:32.59 6 Thoma, Marissa R 26 SWED-21 1:05.15
7 Sarovich, Sheila W 63 NWSC-21 1:34.00 7 Ridge, Jennifer 48 MINN-30 1:05.84
8 Emmrich, Ann C 59 JPD-21 1:37.12 8 Mardy, Megan 37 WLAC-21 1:08.13
9 Burfeind, Betty 70 NWSC-21 1:39.61 9 Block, Andrea J 55 FF-21 1:09.64
10 Wauellner, Adrienne 26 CHSM-21 1:40.00 10 Wilson, April 25 FF-21 1:10.25
Heat 6 of 10 Finals
1 Conley, Nancy 59 NWSC-21 1:31.00
2 Kakacek, Trina 56 CHSM-21 1:28.16
3 Shafer, Kate 34 JPD-21 1:27.00
4 Walters, Deborah F 47 SWED-21 1:25.00
5 Schwartz, Lisa 53 COHO-21 1:24.20
6 Giles-Ott, Ruth 48 CHSM-21 1:24.94
7 lgoe, Ruth E 44 SWED-21 1:27.00
8 Pawluk, Roxie 51 ROCK-21 1:28.00
9 Shopp, Haley N 24 WLAC-21 1:30.00
10 Lince, Danette M 44 NWSC-21 1:32.00
Heat 7 of 10 Finals
1 Ubben, Beth 35 NWSC-21 1:23.65
2 Nelson, Laura 26 EVM-21 1:22.16
3 Hennessey, Deirdre 34 ELG-21 1:21.00
4 Traw, Emily 33 CHSM-21 1:20.00
5 Boulukos, Dana L 41 CHSM-21 1:19.44
6 Dumire, Stephanie 34 EVM-21 1:19.63
7 Klemm, Sarah 33 ELG-21 1:20.00
8 Levine, Hannah R 35 SWED-21 1:22.00
9 McLee, Anne Beck 64 ROCK-21 1:23.00
10 Moritz, Sharon E 57 IM-21 1:24.00
Heat 8 of 10 Finals
1 Kottke, Brenda M 49 BAM-21 1:18.25
2 Tan-Cohen, Madelyn 43 SWED-21 1:17.48
3 Gumbel, Lauren 28 CHSM-21 1:15.00
4 Dangremond, Emily M 30 WLAC-21 1:14.47
5 Klotz, Francine S 40 LIB-21 1:13.07
6 Bolf, Victoria A 31 CHSM-21 1:13.50
7 Morales Diaz, Francia 19 NIU-21 1:14.86
8 Kummer, Devin E 29 NWSC-21 1:15.52
9 Cleveland, Marcia E 52 CHSM-21 1:17.96
10 Mernick, Elaine M 35 SWED-21 1:18.61




